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Janki Devi Memorial College
Student Satisfaction Analysis
2024-25

The Feedback form was circulated among students of all the years.
The Form had 7 sections:

Section-1: Basic information about Course
Section-2: NEP

Section-3: Teaching-Learning

Section-4: Contribution/ Relevance of Curriculum to
Section-5: College Infrastructure

Section 6: Student Support

Section 7: Opportunities

Here we provide detailed analysis of each section.

Analysis

PART I: DIAGRAMMATIC REPRESENTATION

PART I1I: SUMMARY OF AVERAGE SCORES-QUESTION WISE AND
OVERALL
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Part I: Diagrammatic Presentation

Percentage distribution of overall scores as given by the Students

Percentage distribution of overall scores as given by Students
Overall score given by
students (Range) No. of Students Percentage of Students
>=3.2 out of 4 373 26.4%
>=2.8103.2 273 19.3%
>=2.4t0 2.8 275 19.4%
>=) to 2.4 279 19.7%
<2 215 15.2%
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Perentage of Students

<2
15.2%
>=3.2 out of 4
26.4%
>=2to0 2.4
19.7%
>=28103.2
19.3%
>=24102.8
19.4%

Section-1: Basic information about Course

Name of the Course/ YTOThH bl TH

Response quality Response count
B.A. Prog 218

B.Com 130

B.Com (Hons) 190

B.Sc (Hons) Mathematics 179

B.A. (Hons) English 117

B.A. (Hons) Economics 94

B.A. (Hons) Hindi 61
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B.A. (Hons) History 67
B.A. (Hons) Philosophy 47
B.A. (Hons) Political Science 226
B.A. (Hons) Sanskrit 21
B.A. (Hons) Sociology 65

Name of the Course/ UTGThHA hl ATH
Total no. of responses - 1415

EB.A. Prog
HB.Com
M B.Com (Hons)
B.Sc (Hons) Mathematics
m B.A. (Hons) English
M B.A. (Hons) Economics
M B.A. (Hons) Hindi
W B.A. (Hons) History
H B.A. (Hons) Philosophy
B B.A. (Hons) Political Science
m B.A. (Hons) Sanskrit

m B.A. (Hons) Sociology




TRt ol HHITT=eT ehicisT
JANKI DEVI MEMORIAL COLLEGE

(Feweit Farpafamrera) (University Of Delhi)

T e T wre aresene "1, W fEeei- 110060
TN it Sir Ganga Ram Hospital Marg, Mew Delki-110080

TR,/ Tel, - 48576630, § 95 ,/E-mail | dmecollegedhotmail com, TR ANebsite ¢ hittp:ijdm du_ac.in
HTF UW 3T 21001 : 2018 T 30T UW 30t 9001 : 2015 FAIfOra Ud NAAC Toaifaa A+ melfdenera
An IS0 21001 : 2018 and IS0 9001 : 2015 Certified and NAAC Accredited A+ College

2. Year/d¥
Response Quality Response Count
I 465
II 352
111 598

Year/dy

Total no. ofresponses - 1415
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Section-2: NEP

e How will you rate your knowledge and skills after studying Skill Enhancement Courses (SEC)?/
hIeTeT HAEeT UTGAHAT T ITEATT el & 16 T e ATeT IR HlRAT T HE Hediehel
HEN?

Response Quality Response Count
Excellent 342
Very Good 407
Good 465
Average 167
Below Average 34

How will you rate your knowledge and skills after
studying Skill Enhancement Courses (SEC)?/ @igter
TIIS UISThaA & HCTIA T & dIg AT T el
AR PR B K FeAhA B2

Total no. of responses- 1415

m Excellent

M Very Good

= Good
Average

m Below
Average
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"How do you foresee the employment opportunities after studying Skill Enhancement Courses
(SEC)?/ T&hel UAGIHHT I (THSHT) T 3TETTT el oh S1G, 11T USTIR o AR ol Hha
a@a’ %:?II

Response Quality Response Count
Excellent 252
Very Good 351
Good 443
Average 266
Below Average 103

"How do you foresee the employment opportunities after studying Skill

Enhancement Courses (SEC)? o TSEIHAT BT (THSHT) Fr
AT TRA & dIg 3T AR P AT Pl Y cTd 82"

Total no. ofresponses - 1415

M Excellent

m Very Good

m Good

Average

M Below Average
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How will you rate your knowledge of IT tools after studying Skill Enhancement Courses (SEC)?/
IRl TAehTH TTGTHAT ohl I el & F1G 3T TSN Todl & aR H 3Tel AT ol Hd

3Teher?
Response Quality Response Count
Excellent 287
Very Good 356
Good 462
Average 240
Below Average 70

How will you rate your knowledge of IT tools after

studying Skill Enhancement Courses (SEC)?/ @lerar faera

UTSTABA! T HEATT A & d1G AT 3M3ET Tod & an #

U AT DY hE 3ichar?

Total no. ofresponses - 1415

M Excellent

M Very Good

M Good

Average

M Below Average
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e How do you rate the role of Value Addition Courses (VAC) in shaping your personality and

making you a well-rounded individual?/ 379 379 efedca &l

3R & 3R

TH

FegaIeyd a1ed Sollel H Hog Tatel UTSUshH (ATH) i 3fHAT I H& 37ichd 82

Response Quality Response Count
Excellent 327
Very Good 394
Good 459
Average 180
Below Average 55

How do you assess the impact of the EVS coursein enhancingyour

understanding of environmentalissues and motivatingyou to embrace eco-

friendly practices in your daily life?
Total no.of responses - 1415

m Excellent

m Very Good

u Good
Average

m Below
Average

e How do you assess the impact of the EVS course in enhancing your understanding of
environmental issues and motivating you to embrace eco-friendly practices in your daily life?/

37T GATEROT & Hegl T 37911 GHST ToTet 3R 3T 379 EfAeh Siaet & gaiaRor &

3lelpel

TATHT T 39T & ForT IR F F SATH ITaTeha & THTE 7 3Theled FA A E?
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Response Quality Response Count
Excellent 485
Very Good 437
Good 380
Average ]7
Below Average 26

How do you assess the impact of the EVS course in enhancing your
understanding of environmental issues and motivating you to embrace
eco-friendly practices in your daily life?

Total no.of responses - 1415

m Excellent

m Very Good

m Good
Average

u Below
Average

e "How will you rate your reading and writing skills after studying Ability Enhancement Courses

(AEC)?/ UTITIdY Tegigaie I (TSHT) ol 31T el & d1G 3119 39+ It 3R formay &
hITeT T HA YT YN

Response Quality

Response Count
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"How will you rate your reading and writing skills after
studying Ability Enhancement Courses (AEC)?/ Traferd

Teggdc By (TSHY) & 7CIIT Pl & g6 T 30 Tead iR
forEe & dlrel &l FH T HEr?”

Total no. of responses - 1415

B Excellent

u Very Good

m Good
Average

M Below Average
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e "How will you rate the choices provided to you for various NEP Courses?/ faf&esT Uﬂé‘cﬁ
IISIHAT oh TlT 3TTeRI fGT 37T fAshed! ol 37T hay 3T HLN"

Response Quality Response Count
Excellent 294
Very Good 355
Good 473
Average 230
Below Average 63

"How will you rate the choices provided to you for various
NEP Courses?/ faffi= tasdl urcasmal & fow smua few oo
el @ AT FH T ST

Total no. of responses - 1415

B Excellent

B Very Good

m Good
Average

H Below Average
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e "Are you aware that JDMC is a hub college of the Central Cluster?/ 3T 31T SiTedl g foh 1. 31
TH. I, FeoT FelEe I Teh g, AgTdeIToT § 2"

Response quality Response count
Yes/ &1 1148
NYGH] 267

"Are you aware that JDMCis a hub college of the Central
Cluster?/ =1 310 =9 & foF =, &1 v@. W1, O FaE &1 T

thg HeTagrerd 2"

Total no. of responses - 1415

M yes/ET

™ No/ =€l
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e Have you been informed about the 4th year?/ T 3Teh! T aY & TR H FiIT foham arm g2

Response quality Response count
Yes/ gT 1262
No/ Tt 153

Have you been informed about the 4th year?/&aT 3Tdeh! Ay Ty
% ax A Fod HAT T §?

Total no. of responses - 1415

Wyes/

™ No/ TET




TRt ol HHITT=eT ehicisT
JANKI DEVI MEMORIAL COLLEGE
(Fevit Fervafaarera) (University Of Delhi)

T e T wre aresene "1, W fEeei- 110060
[T r Py Sir Ganga Rarm Hospital Marg, Mew Delhi-110080

TR,/ Tel, - 48576630, § 95 ,/E-mail | dmecollegedhotmail com, TR ANebsite ¢ hittp:ijdm du_ac.in
3HTZ U™ 3T 21001 : 2018 T 3T UH 3 9001 : 2015 THIOE vd NAAC Toifia A+ mElfdenem
An IS0 21001 : 2018 and IS0 9001 : 2015 Certified and NAAC Accredited A+ College

e Would you like to opt for the fourth Year?/ &7 319 It a¥ &r fashed Golodl ATga?

Response quality Response count
Yes/ &F 348
No/ gl 361
Maybe/ QTE 706

Would you like to opt for the fourth Year? /<7 3T oGt ay
I Tahed el dATg?

Total no responses - 1415

W yes/ &l

W No/ &

¥ Maybe/ 2maE
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e Would you like to opt for a minor degree?/ &IT 39 $1S BICT 33T ST TTgar

Response quality Response count
Yes/ &F 569
No/ a7t 352
Maybe/ QIS 494

Would you like to opt for a minor degree? /T 3T EF]%'
olIcr 3 o T argar?

Total no responses - 1415

W yes/ &1

" No/ &

5 Maybe/ 2maE
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e "Did you opt for the DSE paper-Research Methodology? (Applicable to 3rd Year Students)/&dT
AR-RE< AUISTATSH b7 =2+ fham? (i a¥ & ol & fow amep)”

Response quality Response count
Yes/ ETU 376
No/ g 566
NA 473

"Did you opt for the DSE paper-Research Methodology?
(Applicable to 3rd Year Students)/Far 3uet Svws vue-FrEe

AT & TAT par? (G a8 & o= & fow e mp)-

Total no. of responses - 1415

B yes/ 2T

H No/ e

B NA
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e Have you attended the Research Methodology Workshops organised in April, 2025? (Applicable
to 3rd Year Students)/3FT 3TTeT 3T9el, 2025 H AT 3HETeT YHTcl HIGRITCATIHT H 19T
foram &2(cci a¥ & o1at & forw o))

Response quality Response count
Yes/ &1 408
No/ 8T 557
NA 450

Have you attended the Research Methodology Workshops
organised in April, 2025? (Applicable to 3rd Year Students)/=ar

AU e, 2025 # WSS IgEuE S FERmEnHET F HT
foram g2 (g a¥ & o= & fow smy)

Total no. of responses - 141

M yes/ &l

™ No/ =Tl

m NA

Section - 3 Teaching-Learning
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1. How much of the syllabus was covered in class?/ &I H fhdell IToThA Tﬁ' HITT ITgT?"

Response quality Response count
85 to 100% 901

70 to 84% 424

5510 69% 73

30 to 54% 10

Below 30% 7

How much of the syllabus was covered in class?/ & & fohdar

UIeThaA QU AT 1T 7"
Total no. of responses - 1415

10

H 85to 100%

m70to 84%

B 55to 69%
30to 54%

® Below 30%

2. "How well were teachers prepared for the classes?/ T2I6Teh SheT31t & 218707 & forw fohdar SEIEY
a'? n
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Response quality Response count
Excellent 519

Very Good 547

Good 286

Average 56

Below Average 7

"How well were teachers prepared for the classes?/

1e7ep et #F Peror & fow fhga 9 a2

Total no. of responses - 1415

W Excellent

m Very Good

® Good
Average

M Below Average

3. "How do you assess the communication skills of the teachers?/ 31T fr&Terl & TaR el T
3TTeholeT 8 FTd £2"
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Response quality Response count

Excellent 535
Very Good 504
Good 302
Average 62
Below Average 12

"How do you assess the communication skills of the
teachers?/ 3T RIGTT & TR HINA & HThodd Hy
F B

Total no. of responses - 1415

62
4.4%

W Excellent

B Very Good

= Good
Average

m Below Average
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4. "The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as/ f1&T0T & 9feY 18T & gfoeahioT
&I oI fardT oI FhcT &

Response quality Response count

Excellent 461
Very Good 512
Good 359
Average 77
Below Average 6

"The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be

described as/ Tq&T0T & Ufa &Td & TR

Total no. of responses - 1415

W Excellent

® Very Good

® Good

Average

m Below Average
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5. "How will you rate the fairness of the internal evaluation (IA/CA) process by the teachers?/ 39

fRraTeht g 3TaRes HedtasT (ATST/ANT) Gfshar i forsaatdr 1 8 Y weer”

Response quality Response count

Excellent 348
Very Good 432
Good 432
Average 154
Below Average 49

"How will you rate the fairness of the internal evaluation
(IA/CA) process by the teachers?/ 37T 18T gRT

HARD Hedihd (3MST/HT) gfehar & fegarar o

S YT BN

Total no. of responses - 1415

M Excellent

H Very Good

» Good

Average

m Below Average
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How frequently have the teachers discussed your performance in tests/assignments with

you, either in class or individually?/ fRr&Tert o1 31Teh AT STC/TATSAHC H 3T Y&l I

fordel SR TAT Hr g, el & IT FfFdaTg 9 a2
Response quality Response count
Excellent 462
Very Good 425
Good 381
Average 105
Below Average 4

How frequently have the teachers discussed your performancein
tests/assignments with you, either in class or individually?

Total no.of responses - 1415

B Excellent
m Very Good
® Good

Average
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7. "Does the college promote internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities for students?/

FAT Ficlol ST AT T SGIAT & &, BTF JTETA-UeT, BT & fov Bes fAfee & sraaw”

Responses quality Response count

Always/ §HRIT 400
Often/ 3TFIX 396
Sometimes/ FHHT-FHHT 402
Rarely/ ITI¢ &1 8T 173
Never/ =T8T 44

"Does the college promote internship, student exchange, field visit

opportunities for students?/ T @ielal SCITAT &I daMdT &l &, ST
HEId-Yeld, orEl & fow $res [Afse & 3@

Total no.of responses - 1415

¥ Always/EHRIT

® Often/ 3FET

¥ sometimes/ FHT-
T/ erae &

u ﬁg\?erf e
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8. "Does the teaching and mentoring process in college help you in cognitive, social and emotional growth?/

T AgTfacaTera # fRraToT 3R Felg Ufshar ATIwhT TaATelcas H Feg Hdl &, AHATT 3

HIGATcHS Tashra?"
Responses quality Response count
Always/ g2 454
Often/ 3FEX 419
Sometimes/ FHHT-HHT 388
Rarely/ 2TIG & &efr 110
Never/ sTg1 44

"Does the teaching and mentoring process in the college help you in
cognitive, social and emotional growth?/ & FgrfaaTerg & fAefor

A Farg ufthar 3Us THAEACHS # A Al &, TTATSR 3T

ATIATcHS TaehTg?"

Total no. of responses - 1415

110
7.8%

® Always/ &I

B Often/ 3O

M sometimes/ chdT-eRaT
Rarely/ mae € w3

" Never/ &T€T
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9. "Does the institution provide multiple opportunities to learn and grow for the students?/ T

AT BT & oIt @ 3R T & S 39T UeTeT HLdr g?"

Responses quality Response count

Always/ g2 588
Often/ 3FER 434
Sometimes/ FHH-FHT 302
Rarely/ T3¢ &1 3T 73
Never/ sTgT 18

"Does the institution provide multiple opportunities to learn and

grow for the students?/ T TEUTT ©ET & olT T@ 3R Ted

& DS HIEI YT hidal g?7"
Total no. of responses - 1415

B

B Always/ gHIT

¥ Often/ 37FET

¥ Sometimes/ THH-FHHT
Rarely/ 2mae & maft

® Never/ &l

10. "Do the teachers provide information regarding your expected competencies, course outcomes

and programme outcomes?/ ST fI8Teh 3Tqehr 3MATaTd GaTAT3T, qTSTsha o IROTH 3R
FTIHH F IRUTH F TR 7 STARRY Y&t i 82"
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Responses quality Response count

Always/ EH2IT 537
Often/ 3TeFET 448
Sometimes/ Y- 319
Rarely/ 21T &1 el 85
Never/ sTgT 26

"Do the teachers provide informationregarding your expected
competencies, course outcomes and programme outcomes?/ a1 fRraTes
HURT AT ZaTaTHl, UreTd & uftunH AHR FEEH F ulonE & arv #
SRR TSI i £

Total no.of responses

B Always/ R

¥ Often/ 37eFET

5 sometimes/ &aT-FHT
Rarely/ Qmag & @l

® Never/ &€
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11. "Do your teachers conduct adequate follow-up for an assigned task with you?/ T 3T 28T
31maes @ el FY 1w e & fw wiiea srsgardt wRars a8

Responses quality Response count

Always/ GHRIT 539
Often/ 3TFEX 484
Sometimes/ FHHT-HHT 301
Rarely/ QT3¢ &1 el 67
Never/ sTg1 24

"Do your teachers conduct adequate follow-up for an assigned

task with you?/ T 3muss 8T 31U @y foRdT BT T
& fow gaE gadf dNas ad 6?7 "

Total no. of responses - 1415

® Always/ EHRIT

B Often/ 3FAT

¥ Sometimes/ HHT-FHT
Rarely/ Qg & 3l

™ Never/ &gt

12. "Do the teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications?/ FT foT&Teh 3&TgXUTi
3R TN o ATETH & IALRUTAT T TS el 62"
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Responses quality Response count

Always/ gH2IT 667
Often/ 3R 474
Sometimes/ SHHT-HAT 231
Rarely/ T3¢ &) s 35
Never/ g1 8

"Do the teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and
applications?/ &1 f&TH SeTeon 3R Hglﬂﬁ'd'ﬁ & ATCTA °
YO T TUE Al g2

Total no. of responses - 1415

™ Always/ 20T

¥ Often/ 38T

" Sometimes/ THH-HHT
Rarely/ eI & Y

¥ Never/ &€l
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13. "Do you think that the teachers identify your strengths and provide the right level of challenges?/
T 3TTIhT ofaTelT & foh TRI&Teh 3TToeh! HTHLY Y Tgled hicl & 3R GAfciail o T FaT TaTet
I E

Responses quality Response count

Always/ gHRIT 474
Often/ 378X 416
Sometimes/ SH#T-HT 359
Rarely/ T3¢ g1 T 125
Never/ sTgT 41

"Do you think that the teachers identify your strengths and provide
the right level of challenges?/ &1 3TUe! 91T & Toh A&7 3T

TALT H UgEE N & AR Al & T TR vEe wa g2

Total no. of responses - 1415

125
8.8%

™ Always/ SR

¥ Often/ HFET

¥ Sometimes/ &HHT-tHHT
Rarely/ eI & &y

¥ Never/ &E
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14. "Do you think that the teachers are able to Identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome

them?/ &R 3TThT oaTclT & foh [R18Teh TERT AT ST TgaTetel 3T Iog G il H HTTeh!
Heg el H HETA 2"

Responses quality Response count

Always/ RE 413
Often/ 3R 396
Sometimes/ FHT-HT 381
Rarely/ 2T, &1 Y 156
Never/ gl 69

"Do you think that the teachers are able to Identify your
weaknesses and help you to overcome them?/ @1 39&! 97T &

foh a1 Muehr FAANET B gEET AR 3 g B H A
HAGE Tl H TETH €2”
Total no. of responses - 1415

W Always/ &R0

¥ Often/ 3eFEY

¥ Sometimes/ SHT-eRAT
Rarely/ QTS & Fa

® Never/ &l
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15. "Do you think that the efforts are made to engage students in the monitoring, review and
improvement of the teaching learning process?/ &1 3T SPTAT & ﬁ?‘@ﬂ?ﬁ I AR, freTor
T3 gfsham iy Taat 3R FUR & AHA e & 9I18 T ST 82"

Responses quality Response count

Always/ gHIT 486
Often/ 3TeFEX 426
Sometimes/ FHeT-eir 377
Rarely/ 2T &1 T 99
Never/ TgY 27

"Do you think that the efforts are made to engage students in the
monitoring, review and improvement of the teaching learning process?
Total no.of responses - 1415

B Always/EHIM
B often/ 37eFOT
B sometimes/ SRaT-RHT

Rarely/ /M€ & Far
B Never/ &€
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16. "Do you think that the teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning,
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing the learning

experiences?/ T 3TYhT oT3TdT & T RI&Th ST higd dlIehl I 3TN Fd g, o [
Je3TaTcHe HTRITH, WG & HeTHaT Sl TeTel o [TT HEHTIN HTRTH IR FHEAT HATEA

Responses quality Response count
Always/ §HeIT 478
Often/ 3TFET 467
Sometimes/ SH#T-HY 356
Rarely/ 2ME & FHefr 89
Never/ 58T

25

"Do you think that the efforts are made to engage students in the
monitoring, review and improvement of the teaching learning process?
Total no.of responses - 1415

89
6.3%

B Always/EHI

¥ Often/ 3FET

" 5ometimes/ HHT-HHT
Rarely/ Mg & &

B Never/ &0
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17. "Do your teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities?/ FT 37Tqeh 8T

3TIehT ISR AfAfa it 7 #mT o & fore drcafiga s g

Responses quality Response count

Always/ RE 516
Often/ 3TFAX 422
Sometimes/ FT-HHT 328
Rarely/ T1I¢ REL 114
Never/ 7T 35

"Do your teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular

activities?/ &1 37U fAeTd 3R UreAR fafafeat 3 awr o

& forw vicarfed & & "

Total no. of responses - 1415

114
8.1%

M Always/ &R

M Often/ 3eFET

¥ sometimes/ &3T-HHT
Rarely/ QTS € el

B Never/ FTET
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18. "Do you think that the college/teachers try to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability
skills to help you later in life?/ &T 3TIRT ST9TdT ¢ foh AgTTacATery /R8T Sfiaat # a1g #
HTIHT AeE XA & faT Aike ehed, Shiaet sierel 3 AT &TAAT hiereT [Ah A et dHr
IR LA §2"

Responses quality Response count

Always/ gH2IT 481
Often/ IFTX 455
Sometimes/ SH#iT-aHHT 339
Rarely/ 2TIG & &hefr 109
Never/ w1 31

"Do you think that the college/teachers try to inculcate soft skills, life
skills and employability skills to help you later in life?
Total no.of responses - 1415

109
7.7%

B Always/ EHIT

® often/ HFET

¥ Sometimes/ @afr-aafT
Rarely/ Qmae & wafr

= Never/ &el
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19. "What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Smart Boards, Multimedia,

etc. while teaching?/ Tohctet Gfciere RieTen TeTe THY MSHET Tof S Torelsl Wioterey, TATE
SIS, ACHITSAT 311fe; T 3TATIT il 872"

Responses quality Response count

Above 90% 296
70 to 89% 528
50 to 69% 319
30 to 49% 154
Below 29% 118

"What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD
projector, Smart Boards, Multimedia, etc. while teaching?
Total no.of responses - 1415

B Above 90%

m70to 89%

m 50to 69%
30to 49%

H Below 29%
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20. "The overall quality of teaching-learning process in JDMC is:/ 3Y. 8Y. U, &Y. 7 fe7or-31f8eme

Sk <Y THIT 0T "

Response quality Response count
Excellent

507

d

Very Goo 487
Good 136
Average 7
Below Average 03

"The overall quality of teaching-learning process in JDMCis:/ 3. 3. T
Y. 3 R&ror-311Qersr ufehar $r @arer ayorer -

Total no. of responses - 1415

M Excellent

m Very Good

= Good
Average

m Below Average

Section 4: Contribution/ Relevance of Curriculum to
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1. "Applicability of concepts/ 3TTERUT3T T AT, "

Response quality Response count

Excellent 393
Very Good 484
Good 436
Average 9
Below Average 10

" Applicability of concepts/ TTHUROMSIT T AT, "

Total no. of responses - 1415

m Excellent

m Very Good

» Good
Average

m Below Average
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2. "Developing or enhancing Entrepreneurial initiatives or Research aptitude/ mﬁam ggel AT

S

Response quality Response count

Excellent 299
Very Good 136
Good 166
Average 174
Below Average 40

"Developing or enhancing Entrepreneurial initiatives or Research
aptitude/ STHMIT Ugel AT ITFHU"

Total no. of responses - 1415

| Excellent

m Very Good

u Good
Average

m Below Average

3. "Developing skill set/ Z1TT AR AT HIAT IT FIETAT, 2Tl AT AR AT HLeAT"
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Response quality Response count

Excellent 316
Very Good A15
Good 508
Average 154
Below Average »

"Developing skill set/ AT fAhRAT HIAT AT FST4T, BIASA
dc faefaa s

Total no. of responses - 1415

B Excellent

m Very Good

m Good
Average

m Below Average




TRt ol AT shieist
JANKI DEVI MEMORIAL COLLEGE

(Feeeit Feryafaarers) /(University Of Delhi)

T e T wre aresere ', W feei- 110060
L= Sir Ganga Ram Hospital Marg, Mew Delhi-110080

TR,/ Tel, - 48576630, § 95 ,/E-mail | dmecollegedhotmail com, TR ANebsite ¢ hittp:ijdm du_ac.in
HTF UW 3t 21001 : 2018 T 30F UW 3T 9001 : 2015 HHIUG UF NAAC Teaifda A+ Helfdeneia
An IS0 21001 : 2018 and IS0 9001 : 2015 Certified and NAAC Accredited A+ College

4. "Adding values and ethics/ Hel 3R SAfcerdr &l SisA"

Response quality Response count

Excellent 364
Very Good 469
Good 446
Average 119
Below Average 17

"Adding values and ethics/ -'-FJ\F"-'IT 3T aAfaepar &

Total no.of responses - 1415

H Excellent

® Very Good

M Good
Average

B Below Average
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5. "Enhancing analytical and critical thinking/ fI2eryuTca® 3R ATelaaicAs AT T TGT=T"

Response quality Response count

Excellent 349
Very Good 45
Good 465
Average 127
Below Average 2

"Enhancing analytical and critical thinking/ fogwomcss 3k

Total no. of responses - 1415

| Excellent

m Very Good

m Good
Average

m Below Average

6. "Preparation for higher studies/employment/ 3T fI&TTRISHIR & Tl R
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Response quality Response count

Excellent 336
Very Good 147
Good m
Average 173
Below Average 35

"Preparation for higher studies/employment/ 3= Ta&T/A=9X
& for I

Total no. of responses - 1415

B Excellent

m Very Good

B Good
Average

M Below Average
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Section-5: College Infrastructure

1. "Classroom Facilities/ 3T&IAThET '\‘iﬁﬂTQ' "

Response quality Response count

Excellent 373
Very Good 449
Good 419
Average 147
Below Average 7

Classroom Facilities/ 3T<TAADET Qjﬁl"m(’

Total no. of responses - 1415
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2. "ICT Facilities (Smart boards, LCD Projector etc.)/ 3MSEET W (FH'I'(S,' Eﬂé}l’, LCD
AIeieFelddRg T9RE)"

Response quality Response count

Excellent 456
Very Good 474
Good 370
Average 103
Below Average 1

"ICT Facilities (Smart boards, LCD Projector etc.)/ 31I§3Frllil :ﬁiamﬁ'
(FATE @139, LCD UleieedaNg aine)"
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3. "Library Facilities/ TE€cTehTerd '\E_l,'ﬁ'E]TQ""
Response quality Response count
Excellent o
Very Good »
Good ‘o
Average o
Below Average ]

"Library Facilities/ J&IhIerd qjﬁ[m(r

Total no. of responses - 1415
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4. "Canteen/ HSTeITor"

Response quality Response count

Excellent 218
Very Good 133
Good 477
Average 208
Below Average 29

"Canteen/ A=A

Total no. of responses - 1415
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"Washrooms/ QiiTer "

Response quality Response count
Excellent 238
Very Good 348
Good 164
Average 275
Below Average 90

"Washrooms/ 2i=<rer g™

Total no. of responses - 1415
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"Drinking Water/ 9 STeT"

Response quality Response count
Excellent 300
Very Good 356
Good 494
Average 200
Below Average 56

"Drinking Water/ 0 STol"
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7. "Computer Labs/ <'=F"-7€I:c‘,T T

Response quality Response count

Excellent 456
Very Good 462
Good Al4
Average 69
Below Average 1

"Computer Labs/ EFGE'\" o

Total no. of responses - 1415
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8. "Internet Facilities/ Seeaic gﬁﬂ'l’ﬂ'u "

Response quality Response count

Excellent 207
Very Good 994
Good A6
Average 122
Below Average 246

“Internet Facilities/ $ec¥cic giaamw

Total no. of responses - 1415
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9. "Language Labs/ $1TST T 1TITelT"

Response quality Response count

Excellent 274
Very Good 314
Good 584
Average 189
Below Average 54

"Language Labs/ TT UITMTeAT"

Total no. of responses - 1415
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10. "Recording Studio/ Repifsar E\%’iﬁ"

Response quality Response count
Excellent 310
Very Good 308
d
Goo 599
A
verage 141
Below A
elow Average 17
"Recording Studio/ T{chifear s
Total no. of responses - 1415
141
10.0%
M Excellent
m Very Good
599 328 H Good
42.3% 23.2%
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m Below Average
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11. "Facilities for People with Disability (ramps, braille signage, tactile paths etc.)/ TaeheleT S191T &
forT glaens 4y, s argeier, Tt a2 37fe)”

Response quality Response count
Excellent

508
Very Good 433
Good 308
Average 63
Below Average 13

"Facilities for People with Disability (ramps, braille signage, tactile

paths etc.)/ famarer @t & for gfauw (Y&, g9 aEas, Tuet ou
3fer)”

Total no. of responses - 1415
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12. "Environment Friendliness of College facilities/ PloreT ﬁﬁ?ﬂ}ﬁ Fr ggTaRoT Hopeldr"

Response quality Response count

Excellent 206
Very Good 369
Good ™~
Average 49
Below Average 9

"Environment Friendliness of College facilities/ GO | Qjﬁf‘ﬂﬁﬂ
hI TATAROT 3ieJRolcl”

Total no. of responses - 1415
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13. "Website/ dqHISC"

Response quality Response count

Excellent a1
Very Good 444
Good 05
Average %9
Below Average s

"Website/ a3 "

Total no. of responses - 1415
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14. "Sports Facility/ @HW "

Response quality Response count

Excellent 431
Very Good 455
Good 432
Average 76
Below Average 21

"Sports Facility/ ®el gﬁﬂﬁ "

Total no. of responses - 1415
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B Very Good
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Section : 6 Student Support

1. "Your experience of the Admission Process to the Programme you have enrolled in/ {5 FTIHA
& 3779 ATHTheT ThaT &, 3T FALT TTshT T JTTEhT TTera”

Response quality Response count

Excellent 403
Very Good 481
Good 131
Average 81
Below Average 19

"Your experience of the Admission Process to the
Programme you have enrolled in/ T3 @#&ea # 3mua

ATAhe fohdT &, 3T T UfhaT &1 AU 3gera”

Total no. of responses - 1415

81
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B Excellent

m Very Good
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"Usefulness of Orientation Programme of the College and Department/ ool 3R TFHRT &
AT %A H 3uAar

Response quality Response count

Excellent 412
Very Good 470
Good 49
Average %
Below Average 2

"Usefulness of Orientation Programme of the College and

Department/ ®Hloisl 3R o & fdfeas Fdwa &
ST

Total no. of responses - 1415
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3. "Experience with the Non-teaching Staff/ AleT-EfRIT Tk & Irer 31?:! AT, afecar ﬁﬁﬂT@"

Response quality Response count

Excellent 17
Very Good 437
Good 476
Average 104
Below Average 2%

"Experience with the Non-teaching Staff/ Ara-af=ier e

Total no. of responses - 1415
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m Very Good

M Good
Average

m Below Average




TRt ol AT shieist
JANKI DEVI MEMORIAL COLLEGE

(Feeeit Feryafaarers) /(University Of Delhi)

T e T wre aresere ', W feei- 110060
L= Sir Ganga Ram Hospital Marg, Mew Delhi-110080

TR,/ Tel, - 48576630, § 95 ,/E-mail | dmecollegedhotmail com, TR ANebsite ¢ hittp:ijdm du_ac.in
HTF UW 3t 21001 : 2018 T 30F UW 3T 9001 : 2015 HHIUG UF NAAC Teaifda A+ Helfdeneia
An IS0 21001 : 2018 and IS0 9001 : 2015 Certified and NAAC Accredited A+ College

"Medical facilities/ RIfercgehr gﬁw

Response quality Response count

Excellent 340
Very Good 449
Good 518
Average 97
Below Average 1

"Medical facilities/ Ferfehcachra gfereme™

Total no. of responses - 1415
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5. Counselling Facility and College Counsellor/ SRR ﬁﬁ?ﬂ 3R ﬂ?‘lﬁﬂ:&ﬁl’q RIAYETAT/"

Response quality Response count

Excellent 131
Very Good 304
Good 534
Average 130
Below Average 2%

Counselling Facility and College Counsellor/ Wt gfaer 3R
Ferfaare WERierar/”

Total no. of responses - 1415
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6. "Fee Assistance by the college/ iolal CART [esh HeIIAT"

Response quality Response count

Excellent 208
Very Good 268
Good ”
Average 157
Below Average 40

"Fee Assistance by the college/ HioisT G Yeb HelAdr"

Total no. of responses - 1415
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"Mentor- Mentee system/ Hel-Hel faEc"

Response quality Response count

Excellent 335
Very Good 383
Good 500
Average 152
Below Average 45

"Mentor- Mentee system/ He-H T Eear

Total no. of responses - 1415
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8. "Grievance Redressal Mechanism/ IR faRor a3

Response quality Response count
Excellent -
Very Good 164
Good sss
Average 174
Below Average 35
"Grievance Redressal Mechanism/ {2 f@amor a3

Total no. of responses - 1415
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9. Functioning of Student Faculty Meetings/ ST ThIT ST T TATTT

Response quality Response count

Excellent 332
Very Good 413
Good 525
Average 17
Below Average 28

Functioning of Student Faculty Meetings/ ST HhIA Al
I FATeled

Total no. of responses - 1415
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Section 7: Opportunities

1. "How will you rate the research opportunities provided by the college?/ 31T leiol CART JcTed

e SiTeT aTel Qe JTERT T H8 Heifehd HLI? "

Response quality Response count

Excellent 319
Very Good 409
Good 520
Average 138
Below Average 29

"How will you rate the research opportunities provided by the
college?/ 3T Hiels &RT UET fhU STl aTel MY 3GTRT & HY

Hedifhd dr?

Total no. of responses - 1415
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2. "How will you rate the e-resources of the college?/ 3T9 Hiolo é’-wua’r CoRcr) H\Fﬂ'lﬁﬁ

Response quality Response count

Excellent 336
Very Good 446
Good 511
Average 99
Below Average 2

"How will you rate the e-resources of the college?/ 31T
Piclol & S-TATIAT Pl FA HeAifhd HLIA? "
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3. "How will you rate the Add-on Courses provided by the college?/ 3T9 Ficlal CART JcTed Eay
STTeY ATt US-3iTeT UTGTSHAT Y H& Hedehd Hiar”

Response quality Response count

Excellent 310
Very Good 399
Good 28
Average 153
Below Average 95

"How will you rate the Add-on Courses provided by the

college?/ 3T Hiclsl ERT UETd TohT AT dTol VS-3Td UTSAHAT
@I hH FHedTTehd BII?”

Total no. of responses - 1415
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4. "How will you rate the Extra-Curricular opportunities provided by the college?/ 379 &lotol GEIRY
SeTel fohT STTet aTel TTaAaR ITERT 1 &Y Hedifhd e

Response quality Response count

Excellent 336
Very Good 143
Good 49
Average 129
Below Average 95

"How will you rate the Extra-Curricular opportunities
provided by the college?/ 3T @iolal &RT Ueld fhT AT arot

UG IHTE B HH Fedlfhd dare”

Total no. of responses - 1415

m Excellent

m Very Good

= Good
Average

M Below Average
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"How will you rate the various Extension and Social outreach activities provided by the College?/

3T FlelsT GaRT IETeT T SfTel ATell [ TdesT [A€aR AR AT A3eda afafafRat o &a

Response quality Response count
Excellent

316
Very Good 03
Good 531
Average 124
Below Average 21

"How will you rate the various Extension and Social outreach activities
provided by the College?/ 3T Hiol RT Ueld &I S arell fafdes faear

HR wEfaE dEcla afafafet & F Fgewifca sEr.

Total no. of responses - 1415

m Excellent

m Very Good

m Good
Average

m Below Average
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6. "How will you rate the various Clubs, Societies and centres of the college?/ 39 PloreT GEIRY qer

Response quality Response count

Excellent 379
Very Good 433
Good 479
Average 103
Below Average 91

"How will you rate the various Clubs, Societies and centres of the

college?/ 31T &Ficlal ERT UL foFT ST arel fAfdea aoar 3iR
HEEeAl B FH Hedhd Hr? "

Total no. of responses - 1415

m Excellent

m Very Good

m Good
Average

m Below Average
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"How will you rate the Placement Opportunities provided by the college?/ 39 PloreT A
SCTeT fohT 91T ColEae HaERT &l hdl HedTfehel Hiar"

Response quality Response count
Excellent

xcellen 556
Very Good

sfy 00 326
Good 509
Average 249
Below Average
75

"How will you rate the Placement Opportunities provided by the
college?/ 30 Tioisl ERT UETd ThU T ToiHAT HTE B HE FHediihd
HLar?"

Total no. of responses - 1415

H Excellent

m Very Good

m Good

Average

m Below Average
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"How will you rate the Internship Opportunities provided by the college?/ 39 Hlolal CART YcTed

ohT ST ATell STTRIY o AT Y ey HediTehel hyar?”

Response quality Response count

Excellent 241
Very Good 312
Good 530
Average 245
Below Average 87

"How will you rate the Internship Opportunities provided by the
college?/ 3110 BTl ERT ST HI ST ATl STATAT & IJTHIT P hd
HeaTthd Har?”

Total no. of responses - 1415

m Excellent

m Very Good

» Good
Average

m Below Average
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9. "How will you rate the opportunities provided by the college for Holistic/Personality
Development?/ BITITECeh/dUa ToleT STAIHET o TolT HlcleT GaRT TG fohT ITT TGERT T ol

Response quality Response count

Excellent 201
Very Good 393
Good 553
Average 137
Below Average 41

"How will you rate the opportunities provided by the college for
Holistic/Personality Development?/ gifafcs /udafordT saaude & T
Plelst TRT TSI [T IT HTEU Pl HH HeATThd D™

Total no. of responses - 1415

o Excellent

m Very Good

m Good
Average

m Below Average
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PART II: SUMMARY OF AVERAGE SCORES-QUESTION WISE AND
OVERALL

JANKI DEVI MEMORIAL COLLEGE
Students’ Feedback Analysis
2024-2025

Total no. of responses: 1415

S.No. | Questions SCORE [ No. of | Analysis
OUT | responses
OF 4 less than
minimum
critical
value
(<1
Section-1: NEP
1. How will you rate your knowledge and 2.6 34 Area of Concern
skills after studying Skill Enhancement
Courses (SEC)?/ &Il Taeiel IraIshaAm
T 3T el o &G 31T 37961 AT 3R
hIRTel T e FHedTeha] hiar?
2. How do you foresee the employment 23 103 Area of Concern
opportunities after studying Skill
Enhancement Courses (SEC)?/ T&her
UAGIHHCT I (THSHT) T eI Hlal
& 91 37T ST & ITAERT l Hd ST
87
3. How will you rate your knowledge of IT 2.4 70 Area of Concern
tools after studying Skill Enhancement
Courses (SEC)?/ @ierel faehre ragshar
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Total no. of responses: 1415

I TG Tl & d1G 31T 3SE Todl &
IR H 379 AT I HH 3Thar?

How do you rate the role of Value Addition | 2.5 55 Area of Concern
Courses (VAC) in shaping your personality
and making you a well-rounded

individual?/ 3119 379 cAfecdcd &l TR

cet 3R 3T Teh Fegaeud safard

A 7 Hod Fade ureaw (@)

&I aqﬁm & 31T

How do you assess the impact of the EVS | 2.9 26 Area of Good
course in enhancing your understanding of performance

environmental issues and motivating you to
embrace eco-friendly practices in your

daily life?/ 31T GATEROT & HEGT I 3T
TS oo 3I 3TTT 37T & i SiiaeT
# 9ITaRT & 3TeTehod TAT3AT S 39T
T IRT FeT 7 ST ITSTHH F THT
T 3Teholel hd ld 87

How will you rate your reading and writing | 2.6 42 Area of Concern
skills after studying Ability Enhancement

Courses (AEC)?/ TfafodY Tegigdie I
(TSHT) T ITCTTA el & d1E, 3T 39T
oot 3R for@eY & hierel & i YT

How will you rate the choices provided to | 2.4 63 Area of Concern
you for various NEP Courses?/ Taf&ieet
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Students’ Feedback Analysis
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Total no. of responses: 1415

TASUT UTSTShAT & ol 39 few It
el I 3T HA YT FLAP

Section-2: Teaching Learning

0. How much of the syllabus was covered in | 3.6 7 Area of
class?/ SRET H el TTaAshA qUT 1 Appreciation
aqgqr ?

10. How well were teachers prepared for the 3.1 7 Area of Good
classes?/ TRr&Teh SheTT31t # forator & farw performance
fehde SRR &

11. How do you assess the communication 3.1 12 Area of Good
skills of the teachers?/ 31T fRT&Tenl & AR performance
hITeT T 3Teheled Hdl P 67

12. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best | 3.0 6 Area of Good
be described as/ TRI8TOT & Uiy fRI8TeR & performance
efeewora afota frar o gerar &

13. How will you rate the fairness of the 2.6 49 Area of Concern
internal evaluation (IA/CA) process by the
teachers?/ 319 fR1&TehT GERT
Hedieha (TST/HIT) FishaT hr fysgarar
Tl YT HLN?

14. How frequently have the teachers discussed | 2.8 42 Area of Good
your performance in tests/assignments with performance

you, either in class or individually?/ fer&Tent




SR ool HHTTT=T shietst
JANKI DEVI MEMORIAL COLLEGE
(Fee=i favafamrera) /(University Of Delhi)

we s arewene 'l W fAEE-110060
Sir Ganga Rarm Hospital Marg, Mew Delhi-110080

NI/ Ted, © 40876530, §-9 /E-mail : jJdmicolleged hotrmail com, TuwmEe Adebsite © hitp:ijdm du_ac.in
3T UW T 21001 : 2018 § 37T UH 3T 9007 : 2015 WWIOT U9 NAAC Weuifia A+ weTfdenmerg
An IS0 21001 : 2018 and IS0 9001 : 2015 Certified and NAAC Accredited A+ College

JANKI DEVI MEMORIAL COLLEGE
Students’ Feedback Analysis
2024-2025

Total no. of responses: 1415

¥ 3Tk T CIC/IATSAHT H 31T9h
geeleT 9X fohdlell I Tt T g, et & a1
IfFdeTd &9 &7

15.

Does the college promote internship, 2.7 44 Area of Concern
student exchange, field visit opportunities

for students?/ &T ShlclaT 3‘ AT Tﬁ
Jo1aT &dT &, BT JTETd-9el, a1 & [l
hres [afaie & 3aa

16.

Does the teaching and mentoring process in | 2.8 44 Area of Good
the college help you in cognitive, social performance

and emotional growth?/ ST AGITACATTA
H fRra7oT 3R Telrg gfehar 3TIeh!
ATATCHS H #Ace ldTl g, GrATToeh 3R
HTdATcHS [AhTE?

17.

Does the institution provide multiple 3.1 18 Area of Good
opportunities to learn and grow for the performance

students?/ FIT GEATT STAT & folw H@er
3R Seat & FT 3TTT Y& AT 8?2

18.

Do the teachers provide information 3.0 26 Area of Good
regarding your expected competencies, performance
course outcomes and programme

outcomes?/ FIT fAreTen 39ehr 39aTad
GeTAT3T, UTSTsha & aRome 3R FRIwA
F IRUTH & TR & FTHAFRY TSI i &2
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Students’ Feedback Analysis

2024-2025

Total no. of responses: 1415

19.

Do your teachers conduct adequate
follow-up for an assigned task with you?/

T 3119 T8Teh 39 |1y fRey | are
g?lﬁa:ﬁvquﬁtaa@a?ﬁaﬂiaém
?

3.0

24

Area of Good
performance

20.

Do the teachers illustrate the concepts
through examples and applications?/ 4T
fRYeTeh 3eTERUT 3R TN & ATETH &
IO T TS A 7

32

Area of
Appreciation

21.

Do you think that the teachers identify your
strengths and provide the right level of
challenges?/ FIT 3TdeT ST ¢ Top TIeTeh
TR AT I TgaTe X & 3R
ATl & FET TR TGl Il 82

2.8

41

Area of Good
performance

22.

Do you think that the teachers are able to

Identify your weaknesses and help you to

overcome them?/ FIT 3TIeh! STITAT & T

TT8Teh 3TIehT AT I TgdTelel 3K

gﬁ‘;’ oI YA H 3T Heg el H HaTH
9

2.7

69

Area of Concern

23.

Do you think that the efforts are made to
engage students in the monitoring, review
and improvement of the teaching learning

process?/ AT 3T STITT g Toh STAT l
fAaRrett, 1870t 3tferers fshar Hr gaam

2.9

27

Area of Good
performance
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Students’ Feedback Analysis
2024-2025

Total no. of responses: 1415

3N GUR A MfAer e F 93 e s
¥

24.

Do you think that the teachers use student | 2.9 25 Area of Good
centric methods, such as experiential performance
learning, participative learning and
problem solving methodologies for
enhancing the learning experiences?/ T
HTYehT oTTT § o TRIaTa oTF FHigd aliet
T 3TN XA 8, S foh 3eTerarcash
HTRYeTH, ARGt o 3feferat i agre ¥ faw
TerY 37T 3R TeEaT TATT
FHRYUTTET?

25.

Do your teachers encourage you to 2.9 35 Area of Good
participate in extracurricular activities?/ performance

T 1Yk &R 3TIehR! TSI
fAfaferar & 1T ot & forw dicanfea
I E

26.

Do you think that the college/teachers try 2.9 31 Area of Good
to inculcate soft skills, life skills and performance
employability skills to help you later in

life?/ ST 3TIRT S3TdT & foh AGTTdCATerT
/FRreTeh Sfaet # aTe & 3T Heg e H
T givre e, shiad spiere 31K
USRTR &THAT hiAT AR iAT HeT hr
FIfrr W &0
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Students’ Feedback Analysis
2024-2025

Total no. of responses: 1415

27. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools | 2.5 118 Area of Concern
such as LCD projector, Smart Boards,
Multimedia, etc. while teaching?/ fohdet
wfaere fR1eTeh Jerd T IS ol
S TAHIET WitereT, TATC 13,
HecTATSAT 31M7e &1 3TN Hd &7

28. The overall quality of teaching-learning 3.0 13 Area of Good
process in JDMC is:/ 5. 31, U, €1, & performance
TRY&ToT-31feraTe fshar &t g#ar IoTarT :

Section-3: Contribution/Relevance of Curriculum to

29. Applicability of concepts/ 3TTURUM3 I | 2.8 10 Area of Good

o qdl, performance

30. Developing or enhancing Entrepreneurial 2.6 40 Area of Concern
initiatives or Research aptitude/
SCIAIAT Tgel AT HFTTT

31. | Developing skill set/ Ja T fasfad 2.6 22 Area of Concern
AT IT TGTeAT, DIl HE [ahad HIAT

32. Adding values and ethics/ EFLWT 3R 2.7 17 Area of Concern
AR @l SiSeT

33. Enhancing analytical and critical 2.7 22 Area of Concern
thinking/ Ta2eIYUTIcah 3R 3TeladTcHSR

T & TIAT
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Students’ Feedback Analysis
2024-2025

Total no. of responses: 1415

34.

Preparation for higher studies/employment/ | 2.6 35 Area of Concern

3= IRATRISEIR & forw =y

Section 4: College Infrastructure

35. Classroom Facilities/ 3T€TdcThaT Qiiaﬁilld 2.7 27 Area of Concern
36. ICT Facilities (Smart boards, LCD 2.9 12 Area of Good
Projector etc.)/ Hﬁ?ﬁﬁ' QEID'%EII'I'Q’ (FFl'Ié' performance
d15d, LCD YIoiaeaIRg dIkg)
37. | Library Facilities/ Tl gﬁw 3.1 6 Area of Good
performance
38. Canteen/ HISTATel T 2.2 89 Area of Concern
39. Washrooms/ QiiTer 2.3 90 Area of Concern
40. Drinking Water/ 93T STel 2.5 56 Area of Concern
41. Computer Labs/ W o 2.9 14 Area of Good
performance
42. Internet Facilities/ 30-31?3 gia*am“ 1.9 246 Area of Concern
43. Language Labs/ ATST TR 2.4 54 Area of Concern
44, Recording Studio/ Reprigar E\%ﬁ 2.5 37 Area of Concern
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Students’ Feedback Analysis
2024-2025
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45. Facilities for People with Disability (ramps, | 3.0 13 Area of Good
braille signage, tactile paths etc.)/ faeherrar performance
et & fore giaeny e, se argeit,

T 2T 37

46. Environment Friendliness of College 3.2 9 Area of
facilities/ Shletol ﬂﬁﬂT}ff &I gITEaRoT Appreciation
3eIheldr

N

47. Website/ dSHISC 2.9 15 Area of Good

performance

48. | Sports Facility/ TeT aema 2.9 21 Area of Good

performance

Section-5: Student Support

49. Your experience of the Admission Process | 2.8 19 Area of Good
to the Programme you have enrolled in/ performance
o1 SHRIHH A 39 ATHH [HAT E,
3HH G UTshaT T HTIHT T3 Td

50. Usefulness of Orientation Programme of 2.8 22 Area of Good
the College and Department/ @ielol iR performance
fasmmer & rfAf=aTT FrIwa A
39T

51. Experience with the Non-teaching 2.7 26 Area of Concern

Staff/ ATA-EITAIT TSTH & AT 3e781a,
T%IWH%HW
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52. Medical facilities/ T fehcaehzr Floia’illd 2.7 11 Area of Concern

53. Counselling Facility and College 2.6 26 Area of Concern
Counsellor/ TR Fiaer 3iR
Hglfdegrery RIS

54. Fee Assistance by the college/ PloreT CART (2.5 40 Area of Concern
[eh Helddr

55. Mentor- Mentee system/ HeI-Hel RTed | 2.6 45 Area of Concern

56. Grievance Redressal Mechanism/ f/errad | 2.5 35 Area of Concern
[GEICCIIGE]

57. Functioning of Student Faculty 2.6 28 Area of Concern

Meetings/ BT ThIT S Gl bl FATell

Section-6: Opportunities provided by the college

58. How will you rate the research 2.6 29 Area of Concern
opportunities provided by the college?/ 39
hlclsT GaRT UGTe fohT SiTet dTel 2Ter

ITERT BT HY FeThd B

59. How will you rate the e-respurcesoof the 2.7 23 Area of Concern
college?/ 39 Plorol & S-HATT T HI
HeATThd HIN?
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How will you rate the Add-on Courses 2.6 25 Area of Concern
provided by the college?/ 319 Plolal -CIN
IeTeT fohT SiTeT aTel US-3iTeT ITGTShAT ol
HY FoAiTehd HLr?

How will you rate the Extra-Curricular 2.7 25 Area of Concern
opportunities provided by the college?/ K I8)

Flelol GaRT YT [T STel dTel ITSAR
maﬁﬁﬂ—mﬁmm‘?

How will you rate the various Extension 2.6 21 Area of Concern
and Social outreach activities provided by
the College?/ 3T el GART YTl I
STTe aTelt fa et e 3R arafor
mm aTfafafergt s 8 Hedifhd

o

How will you rate the various Clubs, 2.7 21 Area of Concern
Societies and centres of the college?/ 39

Flclal GaRT 92T fohT STet arel fafdest
Foral 3t Ararsfeat I 8 Hedifehd
m‘?

How will you rate the Placement 23 75 Area of Concern
Opportunltles provided by the college?/
3T hiclel GaRT UGTe fhU 37T TolHHT
HTERT Y HY iR B

How will you rate the Internship 2.4 87 Area of Concern
Opportunities provided by the
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college?/ 31T SloreT GaRT TSI ST STTe)

aTelY SEARIT & HTERT Y H FHeaiThd
HLN
66. How will you rate the opportunities 2.5 41 Area of Concern
provided by the college for
Holistic/Personality Development?/
Bl eesh/ e ToIeT STeTTeT & faw
Plelol GaRT TGTeT [T 3T HTERT T Hd
He TR HIN?
Average score for a question in percentage Average Rating
score
(Range)
>=80% >=3.2 out of | Area of Appreciation
4
60%-70% >=2.8103.2 | Area of Good
performance
Less than 70% <2.8 Area of Concern
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If number of responses below minimum critical value is >= 10% of total responses, the rating
of the analysis is “Area of Concern” irrespective of average score.



	2024-2025 
	                                                    Total no. of responses: 1415 

